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File #:  Version: 105-00171

Status:Type: Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:1/31/2005 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: Final action:2/8/2005 2/8/2005

Title: Approve and authorize Chair to execute Amendment No. 1 to an agreement with U.S. Energy
Services (not a local vendor) for Installation of Micro Turbine Cogeneration Project at the Laguna
County Sanitation District Wastewater Reclamation Plant, modifying the Scope of Work and reducing
the contract amount by $66,760.40 for a new total of $685,753.60.

Sponsors: PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Letter

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Approved; Chair to ExecuteBOARD OF SUPERVISORS2/8/2005 1 Pass

Approve and authorize Chair to execute Amendment No. 1 to an agreement with U.S. Energy Services (not a local
vendor) for Installation of Micro Turbine Cogeneration Project at the Laguna County Sanitation District Wastewater
Reclamation Plant, modifying the Scope of Work and reducing the contract amount by $66,760.40 for a new total of
$685,753.60.
[Enter body here.]
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